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DAYS DATE SUBJECT (MODERN HISTORY) SUBTOPIC 

Mon 03/01/22 Modern History – Strategy + Orientation Orientation + Arrival of Europeans  

Tue 04/01/22 Modern History 
India in 18th century – Decline of Mughals and establishment of new 

States 

Wed 05/01/22 
Modern History  

New Empires – Mysore, Maratha, Punjab and Sindh and India’s foreign relations 

Thu 06/01/22 Modern History British Administrative and economic policy 

Fri 07/01/22 Modern History Socio – Religious Reforms in India + Important Personalities + Education Policies, 
work of Viceroys 

Sat 08/01/22 Modern History India from Revolt of 1857 to Swadeshi Movement 

Sun 09/01/22 Holiday 
Holiday 

Mon 10/01/22 Modern History Indian National Movement from 1907 – Arrival of Mahatma Gandhi 

Tue 11/01/22 Modern History Non – Cooperation Movement to Civil Disobedience movement 

Wed 12/01/22 Modern History 

 

GOI Act 1935 to Quit India Movement 

Thu 13/01/22 Modern History 

  

Consequences of Second WW to Transfer of Power 

Fri 14/01/22 Modern History 

 

Revolutionary Activities in India 

Sat 15/01/22 Modern History 

 

Consequences of Second WW to Transfer of Power 

Sun 16/01/22 Holiday Holiday 

    

  


